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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 34 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club

1 2 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOL

2 3 POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ

3 4 FALKNER Gustaf FFF STOCKHOL

4 5 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOL

4 5 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO

6 7 HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOL

7 9 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING

8 10 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOL

9 11 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOL

10 13 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOL

11 14 FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOL

12 16 KÄNNGÅRD Gustaf LÖFK LIDINGÖ

13 17 SJÖLANDER Tor UF UPPSALA

14 21 HELANDER Adrian DIF STOCKHOL

15 24 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOL

16 28 WALLENTIN Ludvig DIF STOCKHOL

17 29 SVENSSON Albin EGF SOLNA

18 32 CLACHAN Alexander UF UPPSALA

18 32 TOMMASI Oliver LÖFK LIDINGÖ

20 35 PEYRON Calle FFF STOCKHOL

21 38 NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING

22 39 RENTZHOG Karl-Johan SAF SOLNA

23 40 RAMIREZ-SOOP Viktor FFF STOCKHOL

24 45 NORDENSKJÖLD Frans LÖFK LIDINGÖ

25 103 POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ

26 107 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFF STOCKHOL

27 109 FORSELL Edvin NFK NYKÖPING

28 112 LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING

29 115 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA

30 123 TORVÉN Tor SAF SOLNA

31 127 FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING

32 137 ÅHS-JOHANSSON Hannes UF UPPSALA

33 199 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA

33 199 SKARVE Viktor DIF STOCKHOL
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Formula of the competition
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34 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

34 fencers

6 poules (4 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

34 qualifiers

Round No 2

34 fencers

6 poules (4 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)

34 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 34 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    8:30    piste No  11
Referee: POUSETTE Harald  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
SJÖLANDER Tor UF UPPSALA  1  2  V  2 0.250 -8 10 4
STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
KÄNNGÅRD Gustaf LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  2  V  3 0.500 0 15 3
RAMIREZ-SOOP Viktor FFF STOCKHOLM  3  2  3  2 0.000 -10 10 5
FORSELL Edvin NFK NYKÖPING  V  1  V  V 0.750 4 16 2

Poule No 2    8:30    piste No  12
Referee: ARONOWITSCH Zeev  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFF STOCKHOLM  4  3  2  4 0.000 -7 13 5
POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 20 1
FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM  V  1  4  V 0.500 -1 15 3
POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  3  V  V 0.750 6 18 2
LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING  V  4  3  1 0.250 -6 13 4

Poule No 3    8:30    piste No  13
Referee: FAGERBERG Kerstin  UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HS rank
FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
WALLENTIN Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM  1  1  3  4  3 0.000 -13 12 6
RENTZHOG Karl-Johan SAF SOLNA  1  V  0  3  3 0.200 -9 12 5
FALKNER Gustaf FFF STOCKHOLM  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2
NORDENSKJÖLD Frans LÖFK LIDINGÖ  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 19 3
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA  1  V  V  1  0 0.400 -9 12 4

Poule No 4    8:30    piste No  14
Referee: FOLDE Niklas  WFF ÖREBRO

V/M ind. HS rank
PEYRON Calle FFF STOCKHOLM  4  3  3  V  4 0.200 -3 19 4
ÅHS-JOHANSSON Hannes UF UPPSALA  V  2  2  2  1 0.200 -12 12 6
SVENSSON Albin EGF SOLNA  V  V  3  V  0 0.600 0 18 3
WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 6 22 2
POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ  2  V  3  3  0 0.200 -9 13 5
SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Poule No 5    8:30    piste No  15
Referee: ULFSSON FALKNER Per  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 10 24 1
NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING  4  4  V  V  V 0.600 8 23 2
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM  4  V  V  V  2 0.600 4 21 3
PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA  2  1  2  4  2 0.000 -14 11 6
FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING  3  1  1  V  2 0.200 -11 12 5
TOMMASI Oliver LÖFK LIDINGÖ  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 3 19 4
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Poule No 6    8:30    piste No  16
Referee: WIK Johan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
SKARVE Viktor DIF STOCKHOLM  3  0  1  3  V 0.200 -11 12 6
TORVÉN Tor SAF SOLNA  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 1 20 3
HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 23 1
ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
CLACHAN Alexander UF UPPSALA  V  4  1  1  2 0.200 -10 13 5
HELANDER Adrian DIF STOCKHOLM  3  2  V  3  V 0.400 -2 18 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 SEIKO Pontus WFF 1.000 18 25 qualifier

2 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST 1.000 17 25 qualifier

3 STÅHL Gösta DIF ST 1.000 14 20 qualifier

4 BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST 1.000 10 24 qualifier

5 POUSETTE Charlie FFF ST 1.000 8 20 qualifier

6 FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST 0.800 12 24 qualifier

7 HELANDER Leo FFF ST 0.800 12 23 qualifier

8 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LI 0.800 10 22 qualifier

9 WIBERG Carl DIF ST 0.800 6 22 qualifier

10 POURMAND Nima LÖFK 0.750 6 18 qualifier

11 FORSELL Edvin NFK N 0.750 4 16 qualifier

12 NYMAN Jakob NFK N 0.600 8 23 qualifier

13 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST 0.600 4 21 qualifier

14 TOMMASI Oliver LÖFK 0.600 3 19 qualifier

15 NORDENSKJÖLD Fr LÖFK 0.600 2 19 qualifier

16 TORVÉN Tor SAF S 0.600 1 20 qualifier

17 SVENSSON Albin EGF S 0.600 0 18 qualifier

18 KÄNNGÅRD Gustaf LÖFK 0.500 0 15 qualifier

19 FRIDMAN Milton DIF ST 0.500 -1 15 qualifier

20 HELANDER Adrian DIF ST 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

21 KALLSTRÖM Mark EGF S 0.400 -9 12 qualifier

22 LINDEBERG Arvid NFK N 0.250 -6 13 qualifier

23 SJÖLANDER Tor UF UP 0.250 -8 10 qualifier

24 PEYRON Calle FFF ST 0.200 -3 19 qualifier

25 POURMAND Liam LÖFK 0.200 -9 13 qualifier

26 RENTZHOG Karl-Jo SAF S 0.200 -9 12 qualifier

27 CLACHAN Alexand UF UP 0.200 -10 13 qualifier

28 FRISK Jacob LFK LI 0.200 -11 12 qualifier

28 SKARVE Viktor DIF ST 0.200 -11 12 qualifier

30 ÅHS-JOHANSSON UF UP 0.200 -12 12 qualifier

31 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvi FFF ST 0.000 -7 13 qualifier

32 RAMIREZ-SOOP Vi FFF ST 0.000 -10 10 qualifier

33 WALLENTIN Ludvig DIF ST 0.000 -13 12 qualifier

34 PETTERSSON Isac KFF K 0.000 -14 11 qualifier
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  11
Referee: POUSETTE Harald  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM  4  V  V V4 0.750 2 18 2
PEYRON Calle FFF STOCKHOLM  V  3  2  V 0.500 -2 15 4
NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING  4  V  V  V 0.750 5 19 1
SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO  4  V  4  V 0.500 3 18 3
POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ  3  3  2  3 0.000 -8 11 5

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  12
Referee: MEURLINGER Nicole  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
RENTZHOG Karl-Johan SAF SOLNA  2  2  V  1 0.250 -6 10 5
FORSELL Edvin NFK NYKÖPING  V  4  3  1 0.250 -2 13 4
SJÖLANDER Tor UF UPPSALA  V  V  V  V 1.000 6 20 1
FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM  1  V  4  V 0.500 -1 15 3
TOMMASI Oliver LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V V3  4  3 0.500 3 15 2

Poule No 3    piste No  13
Referee: FOLDE Niklas  WFF ÖREBRO

V/M ind. HS rank
POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
NORDENSKJÖLD Frans LÖFK LIDINGÖ  2  4  0  V  3 0.200 -9 14 5
PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA  3  V  2  2  1 0.200 -11 13 6
STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
CLACHAN Alexander UF UPPSALA  3  3  V  1  V 0.400 -4 17 4
LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING  1  V  V  1  4 0.400 -3 16 3

Poule No 4    piste No  14
Referee: FAGERBERG Kerstin  UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HS rank
WALLENTIN Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM  2  0  4  1  2 0.000 -16 9 6
WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM  V  1  V  V  4 0.600 6 20 2
BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 -1 19 3
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA  V  0  1  2  V 0.400 -4 13 5
TORVÉN Tor SAF SOLNA  V  V  2  4  1 0.400 -4 17 4

Poule No 5    piste No  15
Referee: ULFSSON FALKNER Per  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 24 1
RAMIREZ-SOOP Viktor FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  1  V  1 0.600 -1 17 4
SKARVE Viktor DIF STOCKHOLM  0  2  0  2  0 0.000 -21 4 6
SVENSSON Albin EGF SOLNA  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 5 19 3
HELANDER Adrian DIF STOCKHOLM  2  2  V  4  3 0.200 -6 16 5
ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING  2  V  V V4  V 0.800 9 21 2
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Poule No 6    piste No  16
Referee: WIK Johan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM  1  V  V  1  3 0.400 -5 15 5
FALKNER Gustaf FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFF STOCKHOLM  2  2  V  4  V 0.400 -2 18 4
ÅHS-JOHANSSON Hannes UF UPPSALA  3  2  2  3  4 0.000 -11 14 6
FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 5 23 2
KÄNNGÅRD Gustaf LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 -2 19 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 STÅHL Gösta DIF ST 1.000 32 45 qualifier

2 BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST 1.000 29 49 qualifier

3 FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST 0.900 27 49 qualifier

4 POUSETTE Charlie FFF ST 0.889 22 44 qualifier

5 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LI 0.800 19 43 qualifier

6 SEIKO Pontus WFF 0.778 21 43 qualifier

7 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST 0.778 16 40 qualifier

8 POURMAND Nima LÖFK 0.778 15 41 qualifier

9 WIBERG Carl DIF ST 0.700 12 42 qualifier

10 NYMAN Jakob NFK N 0.667 13 42 qualifier

11 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST 0.667 6 39 qualifier

12 SJÖLANDER Tor UF UP 0.625 -2 30 qualifier

13 HELANDER Leo FFF ST 0.600 7 38 qualifier

14 SVENSSON Albin EGF S 0.600 5 37 qualifier

15 TOMMASI Oliver LÖFK 0.556 6 34 qualifier

16 FRIDMAN Milton DIF ST 0.556 4 38 qualifier

17 KÄNNGÅRD Gustaf LÖFK 0.556 -2 34 qualifier

18 FORSELL Edvin NFK N 0.500 2 29 qualifier

19 TORVÉN Tor SAF S 0.500 -3 37 qualifier

20 NORDENSKJÖLD Fr LÖFK 0.400 -7 33 qualifier

21 FRISK Jacob LFK LI 0.400 -12 31 qualifier

22 KALLSTRÖM Mark EGF S 0.400 -13 25 qualifier

23 PEYRON Calle FFF ST 0.333 -5 34 qualifier

24 LINDEBERG Arvid NFK N 0.333 -9 29 qualifier

25 RAMIREZ-SOOP Vi FFF ST 0.333 -11 27 qualifier

26 HELANDER Adrian DIF ST 0.300 -8 34 qualifier

27 CLACHAN Alexand UF UP 0.300 -14 30 qualifier

28 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvi FFF ST 0.222 -9 31 qualifier

29 RENTZHOG Karl-Jo SAF S 0.222 -15 22 qualifier

30 POURMAND Liam LÖFK 0.111 -17 24 qualifier

31 ÅHS-JOHANSSON UF UP 0.100 -23 26 qualifier

32 PETTERSSON Isac KFF K 0.100 -25 24 qualifier

33 SKARVE Viktor DIF ST 0.100 -32 16 qualifier

34 WALLENTIN Ludvig DIF ST 0.000 -29 21 qualifier
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1 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 SKARVE Viktor DIF STOCKHOLM

32 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA    15/12

17 KÄNNGÅRD Gustaf LÖFK LIDINGÖ

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM

9 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING

25 RAMIREZ-SOOP Vikt FFF STOCKHOLM

40 ---------

57 ---------

8 POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ

5 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING

60 ---------

37 ---------

28 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFF STOCKHOLM

21 FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 SJÖLANDER Tor UF UPPSALA

13 HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 NORDENSKJÖLD Fran LÖFK LIDINGÖ

29 RENTZHOG Karl-Joha SAF SOLNA

36 ---------

61 ---------

4 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM

STÅHL Gösta

Tableau of 32

PETTERSSON Isac
   15/3

KÄNNGÅRD Gustaf

FRIDMAN Milton
   15/13

WIBERG Carl

LINDEBERG Arvid
   15/8

RAMIREZ-SOOP Vikt

POURMAND Nima
   15/6

ULLTJÄRN Julius

DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig
   15/11

FRISK Jacob

SJÖLANDER Tor
   15/5

HELANDER Leo

NORDENSKJÖLD Fran
   15/13

RENTZHOG Karl-Joha

POUSETTE Charlie
   15/12

STÅHL Gösta

Tableau of 16

KÄNNGÅRD Gustaf

   15/5

WIBERG Carl

POURMAND Nima

   15/8

ULLTJÄRN Julius

SJÖLANDER Tor

   15/3

HELANDER Leo

POUSETTE Charlie

   15/14

STÅHL Gösta

WIBERG Carl

ULLTJÄRN Julius

HELANDER Leo
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3 FALKNER Gustaf FFF STOCKHOLM

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 ---------

30 POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ

19 TORVÉN Tor SAF SOLNA

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 SVENSSON Albin EGF SOLNA

11 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA

27 CLACHAN Alexander UF UPPSALA

38 ---------

59 ---------

6 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO

7 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM

58 ---------

39 ---------

26 HELANDER Adrian DIF STOCKHOLM

23 PEYRON Calle FFF STOCKHOLM

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING

15 TOMMASI Oliver LÖFK LIDINGÖ

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 FORSELL Edvin NFK NYKÖPING

31 ÅHS-JOHANSSON Ha UF UPPSALA

34 WALLENTIN Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM    15/9

63 ---------

2 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM

FALKNER Gustaf

Tableau of 32

POURMAND Liam
   15/8

TORVÉN Tor

SVENSSON Albin
   15/6

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian

KALLSTRÖM Markus
   15/3

CLACHAN Alexander

SEIKO Pontus
   15/7

FAGERSTEDT Jakob

HELANDER Adrian
   15/6

PEYRON Calle

NYMAN Jakob
   15/10

TOMMASI Oliver

FORSELL Edvin
by abandonment

ÅHS-JOHANSSON Ha

BECKEMAN Erik
   15/7

FALKNER Gustaf

Tableau of 16

SVENSSON Albin

   14/7

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian

SEIKO Pontus

   15/9

FAGERSTEDT Jakob

NYMAN Jakob

   15/12

TOMMASI Oliver

BECKEMAN Erik

   15/7

FALKNER Gustaf

SEIKO Pontus

FAGERSTEDT Jakob

BECKEMAN Erik
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1 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM

Tableau of 8

8 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM    15/10

5 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING

4 HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM    15/9

3 FALKNER Gustaf FFF STOCKHOLM

6 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO    15/8

7 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM

2 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM    15/13

STÅHL Gösta

Semi-finals

HELANDER Leo
   15/4

SEIKO Pontus

BECKEMAN Erik
   15/10

STÅHL Gösta

Final

BECKEMAN Erik

   15/8

STÅHL Gösta
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)
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rank name flag club status

1 STÅHL Gösta DIF ST

2 BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST

3 HELANDER Leo FFF ST

3 SEIKO Pontus WFF 

5 FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST

6 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LI

7 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST

8 WIBERG Carl DIF ST

9 POUSETTE Charlie FFF ST

10 POURMAND Nima LÖFK 

11 NYMAN Jakob NFK N

12 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST

13 SJÖLANDER Tor UF UP

14 SVENSSON Albin EGF S

15 TOMMASI Oliver LÖFK 

16 KÄNNGÅRD Gustaf LÖFK 

17 FRIDMAN Milton DIF ST

18 FORSELL Edvin NFK N abandonment

19 TORVÉN Tor SAF S

20 NORDENSKJÖLD Fr LÖFK 

21 FRISK Jacob LFK LI

22 KALLSTRÖM Mark EGF S

23 PEYRON Calle FFF ST

24 LINDEBERG Arvid NFK N

25 RAMIREZ-SOOP Vi FFF ST

26 HELANDER Adrian DIF ST

27 CLACHAN Alexand UF UP

28 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvi FFF ST

29 RENTZHOG Karl-Jo SAF S

30 POURMAND Liam LÖFK 

31 ÅHS-JOHANSSON UF UP

32 PETTERSSON Isac KFF K

33 SKARVE Viktor DIF ST

34 WALLENTIN Ludvig DIF ST
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Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat club poules matches finales

ARONOWITSCH Zeev DIF STOCKHOLM 1 2 0

EJEMYR Peter DIF STOCKHOLM 0 5 0

FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 2 5 1

FOLDE Niklas WFF ÖREBRO 2 6 0

MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 1 2 0

POUSETTE Harald DIF STOCKHOLM 2 2 0

ULFSSON FALKNER Per FFF STOCKHOLM 2 5 2

WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM 2 3 0
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